
 

OOFFFFIICCEE  OOFF  TTHHEE  DDIISSTTRRIICCTT  OOFFFFIICCEERR  RROOAADDSS    
DDIISSTTRRIICCTT  UUMMEERRKKOOTT  

NO.TC/G-55/                      / OF 2009                       UMERKOT DATED:-      /       / 2009 
 

SEALED NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
 

  Sealed tenders are invited as per PPRA Rules 2004 on B-I Form for 
procurement of the following On-Going ADP works & Equipments.  
Sr. 
No. Name of Work Estimated 

Cost 
Bid Money 

2% 
Completion 

Period 

1 
Construction of road from Jan Mohammad 
Patoo to Village Sabojh  Mangrio (Approach to 
Ramzan Patoo) Mile 1/1+440-1/3+440 

1.800 0.036 08 Months. 

2 Construction/Improvement of Internal road of 
DCO Office Umerkot 1.200 0.024 06 Months 

3 

Construction of approaches road from Shah 
Baig Rind road to Village Ali Mohammad Rind & 
Lal Mohammad Rind mile 0/0-0/3 (Remaining 
Work). 

1.800 0.036 12 Months 

4 
Suply of Instruments of road Construction i.e 
Compaction Test, Levelling & Therdolite 
(Pentax Company) i.e 4 Sets. 

1.500 0.030 15 Days. 

 
  The intended participants can purchase the separate set of tenders on 
payment of tender amounting to Rs: 3000/- of each work up to 2.06.2009 during office hours, 
from the date of publication. 
  The tenders shall be received back and opened on 3.06.2009 @ 1:0 PM in 
presence of tender opening committee and bidders or their authorized representatives who 
wish to be present. 
  No conditional tender will be entertained. 
  In case the tenders remain un-responded, the next date of sale and opening of 
tenders will be as under: 
 

ATTEMPT DATE OF SALE OF BANK 
TENDERS  

DATE OPENING OF 
TENDER AT 1:00P.M 

2nd UPTO 05.06.2009 06.06.2009 
 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TENDERS 
 
1.  Contract documents and other terms and condition can be seen and blank 
tenders obtained from the office of the undersigned on payment of cost as shown against 
each and submission of call deposit of any reputed Bank of Pakistan in the name of 
undersigned. 
2.  No conditional tenders will be entertained. 
3.  If the undersigned happens to be out of the Headquarter on the date of opening 
of tenders the same will be opened on the next working day at 1:00 P.M. 
 
4.  In case of works costing above Rs. 2.500 (M) the conditions as prescribed in 
PPRA/PEC rules shall be applicable. 
 

 
DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS 

DISTRICT UMERKOT 
 
 



 
 
 

   
 Copy forwarded with complements (alongwith CD of NIT) to the Director (C.B) Sindh Public 
Procurement Regulatory Authority  Planning & Development Department Karachi for  arranging to place 
on the web site of Government of Sindh www.sindh.gov.pk vide letter No. (SO(T)ITD/WEB/7-2, dated: 30-
03-2009. 

 

 
Copy forwarded to:- 
1. The Zila Nazim District Umerkot/District Coordination Officer Umerkot for information. 
2. The Director Information (Advertisement) Public Relation Department Sindh, Secretariat Block No: 96 

Karachi alongwith seven copies of the Advertisement for its publication leading newspapers  in 
English/Urdu and Sindhi Mehran Newspapers widely read in District Umerkot as desired by the Zila 
Nazim District Government Umerkot vide reference No. ZN/95, dated: 07-02-2006. 

3. The Chief Engineer, Highways Department Government of Sindh Hyderabad for favour of his kind 
information. 

4. The Executive District Officer Works & Services Department District Umerkot. 
5. The District Officer (all) under Works & Services Department District Umerkot for information. 
6. The Deputy District Officer (all) Under Works & Services Department Umerkot. 
7. Drawing Branch/Correspondence Branch, Notice Board. 

 
 
 
 

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS 
DISTRICT UMERKOT 

 

http://www.sindh.gov.pk/

